Source

Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon

Import & Export

Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit
Exit

Date
2025-08-06
2025-07-28
2025-07-15
2025-06-30
2025-06-18

Poplar Order Fulfillment Report

Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com
HS code Product Description Buyers
44079920 POPLAR LOGS FOR PLYWOOD MANUFACTURING CT PL890412-1 TURKISH PANEL INDUSTRIES LTD
44079920 ROUGH SAWN POPLAR TIMBER CT PL880326-4 SPANISH FURNITURE WOODS SL
44079920 KILN DRIED POPLAR BOARDS FOR INTERIOR FINISHING CT PL87 POLISH WOOD IMPORTERS SP Z.0.0
44079920 POPLAR VENEER SHEETS CT PL860270-3 BELGIAN PANEL & DECOR NV
44079920 STRUCTURAL POPLAR BEAMS FOR CONSTRUCTION CT PL8502<¢ GREEK BUILDING SOLUTIONS SA

Supplier
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company
AtoZ Wood Company

Weight (kg)
76,840.00
81,220.00
79,560.00
74,900.00
78,330.00

Quantity (m?3) Purpose Country
189.5 United States
198.2 Spain
194.1 France
183.8 United Kingdom
190.6 Malaysia

Origin Country
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon
Cameroon



