Poplar Order Fulfillment Report



Visit: https://atozwoodcompany.com/

Mail: info@atozwoodcompany.com

waii. into@dic2woodoompany.com									
Source	Import & Export	Date	HS code	Product Description	Buyers	Supplier	Weight (kg)	Quantity (m³) Purpose Country	Origin Country
Cameroon	Exit	2025-08-06	44079920	POPLAR LOGS FOR PLYWOOD MANUFACTURING CT PL890412-1	TURKISH PANEL INDUSTRIES LTD	AtoZ Wood Company	76,840.00	189.5 United States	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-28	44079920	ROUGH SAWN POPLAR TIMBER CT PL880326-4	SPANISH FURNITURE WOODS SL	AtoZ Wood Company	81,220.00	198.2 Spain	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-07-15	44079920	KILN DRIED POPLAR BOARDS FOR INTERIOR FINISHING CT PL87	POLISH WOOD IMPORTERS SP Z.O.O	AtoZ Wood Company	79,560.00	194.1 France	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-30	44079920	POPLAR VENEER SHEETS CT PL860270-3	BELGIAN PANEL & DECOR NV	AtoZ Wood Company	74,900.00	183.8 United Kingdom	Cameroon
Cameroon	Exit	2025-06-18	44079920	STRUCTURAL POPLAR BEAMS FOR CONSTRUCTION CT PL85024	GREEK BUILDING SOLUTIONS SA	AtoZ Wood Company	78,330.00	190.6 Malaysia	Cameroon